Lot shall mean a parcel or tract of land which is capable of being legally conveyed in accordance 
with the provisions of the Planning Act. 

-, Corner shall mean a lot situated at the intersection of two streets having an angle of 
intersection of not more than one hundred and thirty-five degrees (135°). 

-, Interior shall mean a lot situated between adjacent lots and having access to one 
street. 

-, Through shall mean a lot (bounded on two opposite sides by streets) having street 
frontage on two parallel or approximately parallel streets. 

-, Water shall mean a lot which abuts a shoreline but has no street line.